ø10
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32
 How to Order
Wide Parallel Grippers
FKHL Series
*Quick disconnect
sensors are supplied
with male connector
on a 6 inch pigtail.
9G49 Sensor List Prices & Selection Guide
Sensor Type
Reed (LED)
Electronic (LED)
Electronic (LED)
Prewired 9 ft. Leadwire
Part No. Price
9G49-000-002 ..........$14.70
9G49-000-031 ............28.80
9G49-000-032 ............28.80
Electrical Characteristics
5-120 VDC/VAC, 0.03 Amp max, 0.005 AMP min, 4 Watt max., 2.0 voltage drop
Sourcing PNP 5-28 VDC, 0.20 Amp max current, 0.5 voltage drop
Sinking  NPN 5-28 VDC, 0.20 Amp max current, 0.5 voltage drop
Quick Disconnect*
Part No. Price
9G49-000-302 ..........$17.35
9G49-000-331 ............31.45
9G49-000-332 ............31.456.
3
m
m
 w
id
e
Female Cord Sets
1 Meter
2 Meters
5 Meters
Part No.
CFC-1M
CFC-2M
CFC-5M
Price
 $15.05
 16.85
 21.30
 Features
 Specifi cationsPrice list
1. Grippers have compact design and are ideal for
 various-sized workpieces.
2.  Dual piston mechanism delivers high grip force.
3.  Fingers are synchronized by a rack & pinion mechanism.
4.  Oil impregnated sleeve bearings encased in steel are used
 for all shafts.
5.  Rod scraper for dust protection is built in.
6.  Magnetic piston is standard feature.
7.  Adding optional sensors enables "open" and "close"
 position sensing.
8. Gripper body is hard coated aluminum ensuring abrasion
 and corrosion resistance.
9. No extra lubrication required.
8-15-11
Leadwire
Clamp
Screw
6.3 4.5
29.2
LED
Indicator
9G49 style sensors
Prewired models are
furnished with a
9 foot leadwire.